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Extract o[Oollcge \\'orking Days for E\rEN Semestcr of Acadcmic Ycar 2019-2020 lFor Students onlyl

For Il -Scm. U.E.. and B.Tech. ree I'rogrammes) W.E.F:02.01"2020
CWD Day I)afe Academic Evcnts CWD Day Date Academic Events CWD Day I)ate Academic Events

0t Thrr 020 20 Classes Reopening day Unit-I Starts Sal I 5.02.20 Holiday 59 Mon 30.03.20
02' Fri 03.0 .20 Sun 16.02.20 l"loliday 60 Tue 31.03.20

Sal 04.0 .20 Ilolidav 30 Mon l7 0220 lntemal Test-l (Sub-l ) : (Sub-2) 6l Wed 01.04.20

Sun 0s.0 .20 I{ol iday l Tue 18.02.20 hrtemal Test-l (Sub-3); (Sub -4) 6l Thu 02.04.20
03 Mon 060 20 32 Wed t9.02.20 Intemal Test-I (Sub-5) ; (Sub-6) 63 Fri 03 04 20
04 Tue 07.0 .20 33 Thrr 20.02.20 Sat 04.04.20 Holidav
05 Wed 08.0 .20 31 Fri 21.02.20 Sun 05.04.20 Iloliday
06 Thu 090 20 Sal 22.02.20 I loliday N{on 06.0'1.20 Holiday-Mahavir Jayanthi
0'l Fri 0.0 20 Sun 23.02.20 Holiday 64 Tue 07.04.20
08 Sat t0 20 35 Mon 24.02.20 65 Wed 08 04 20

Sun 2.0 .20 Iloliday 36 Tue 25.02.20 66 Thu 09.04.20
09 Mon 30 20 37 Wed 26.02.20 Fri 0_04.20 Holiday- Good Friday

Tue 4.0 .20 IJoliday-Bohi Pongal 38 Thu 27.02.20 Sat I.04.20 Holiday
Wcd 5.0 .20 Holiday-Thai Pongal 39 Fri 28 02 20 Last date for End Sem.Exam. Reg. with fees Sun 2.04.20 Holiday
Thu 6.0 .20 Iloliday-Thiruvalluvar Day Sal 29.02,20 Holiday 67 Mon 3.04.20 Unit-V End
Fri 7.0 .20 Iloliday- Uzhavar Thirunal Sun 01.03.20 Holiday Tue 4.04.20 Holiday-Tamil New Year
Sal 8.0 .20 Holiday 40 Mon 02.03.20 68 Wed 5.04.20 Intemal Test-III (Sub-l); (Sub-2)

Sun 9.0 .20 Holiday 41 Tue 03.03.20 Unit-III End 69 Thu 6.04.20 Intemal Test-III (Sub-3); (Sub-a)

10 Mon 200 20 42 Wed 04.03.20 Unit-Mtarts 70 Fri 7 .04 20 Intemal Test-III (Sub-5); (Sub-6)
t1 Tue 21.0 .20 43 Thrr 05.03.20 Sat 8.04.20 Holiday
12 Wed 22.0 .20 44 Fri 06 03 20 Sun 9.04.20 Holiday
13 Thu 23.0 20 Sat 07.03.20 lloliday 71 Mon 20.04.20 End Semester Practical Exam commences
t4 Fri 240 20 Sun 08.03.20 Holiday 72 Tue 2t 04 20

Sal 2s.0 .20 ) I oliday 45 Mon 09.03.20 73 Wed 22.04.20

Sun 26.0 .20 Holiday-Republic Day 46 Tue 00320 74 Thu 23.04.20
5 Mon 27.0 20 IInilI End Wed 1..03.20 75 Fri 24.04.20
6 Tue 28.0 20 Unit-II Starts 48 Thu 2.03.20 Sat 25.04.20 Holiday
7 Wed 290 20 49 Fri 3.03.20 Sun 26.O4.20 I{oliday
8 Thu 30.0 20 Sat 4.03.20 Holidav 76 Mon 27.04.20

l9 Fri 31.01.20 Sun s.03.20 Holiday 77 Tue 28.04.20 Last Workins Dav
Sat 07.02.20 Holiday 50 Mon 60320 Intemal Test-ll (Sub-l). (Sub-2) 78 Wed 29.04.20 End Semester Theory Exam Commences
Sun 02.02.20 l{oliday 5t Tue 7.03.20 Intemal Test-II (Sub-3) ; (Sub-4) 79 Thu 30.04.20

20 Mon 03.02.20 52 Wed 8 03.20 lntemal Test-ll (Sub-5) I (Sub-6) Fri 01.0s.20 Iloliday- May Day
z1 Tue 04.02.20 53 Thu 9.03.20 Sat 02.05.20 Holiday
22 Wed 0s.02.20 54 Fri 20.03.20 UnirIV End Sun 03.0s.20 I{oliday
23 Thu 06 02 20 Sat 21.03.20 l{oliday 80 Mon 04.0s 20
24 Irri 07.02.20 Sun 22.03.20 Holidav 8l Tue 05.0s.20

Sat 08.02.20 l{oliday 55 Mon 23 03 20 Unit-V Starts 82 Wed 06.05.20
Srr n 09.02.20 Holidav 56 Tue 24.03.20 83 Thu 07.05.20
Mon 0.02.20 Wcd 2s.03.20 Holiday-Telugu Ncw Ycar 84 Fri 08.05.20

26 luc 0220 57 Thu 26.03.20 Sat 09.05.20 Holidav
,, 27 Wcd 2.02.20 58 Fri 21.03.20 Sun 10.05.20 Holidav

28 'l 
hLr 3.02.20 lJnit-li Ilnd Sat 28.03.20 Holiday 85 Mon r 1.05.20

29 I 4 02.20 lJnit-lll Starts Sun 29.03.20 Holiday 86 Tue 12.05.20

: (lurrrulativc \\/orl<ing Nolc: l. Sl,llabus for thc Tcst : Test-I -Units-l
2. l)altcrn ofT'cst: a) lntcrnal Test: 90
3. lnternal Marks rvill be awarded based o

&ll :Tcst-ll-Units-lll&lV.:Test-IIl-Units-IV&V. ll I
minutesduration-l)artA: 06.r1:06;B:10x2=20,C:2x12=24Max.Marks.-50. "S f.i"---.. -
r the perl'ormance in Attondance. Acadenric and Co-curricular activities. P Fl I N-(at-G'"ntt --PRllttglP4l
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